Bulletin No. 323D
Cardinal’s Guardian
Tank and Hopper Mounted
Scale Systems are designed
to keep you weighing even in the
harshest conditions. Cardinal’s SST
hydraulic load cells are built to last a life-
time and are constructed in 300 series

hydraulic load cells to convert
the pressure signal into an
electrical signal for digital
weight readouts.
TANK/HOPPER KITS - THREE LEG ASSEMBLIES
Model
Number
System Gross
Capacity
No.	of
Load Cells
Cell
Capacity
Individual Stand
Dimensions
HBC2.5-3 7,500 lbs 3 2,500 lbs 11.5" W x 4.75" D x 4.6" H
HBC5-3 15,000 lbs 3 5,000 lbs 23" W x 8.31" D x 6.38" H
HBC10-3 30,000 lbs 3 10,000 lbs 23" W x 8.31" D x 7" H
HBC25-3 75,000 lbs 3 25,000 lbs 23" W x 8.5" D x 8.89" H
HBC50-3 150,000 lbs 3 50,000 lbs 14" W x 12" D x 9.3" H
HBC75-3 225,000 lbs 3 75,000 lbs 16" W x 12" D x 9.3" H
HBC100-3 300,000 lbs 3 100,000 lbs consult factory
Accuracy classification: 0.2% full scale
TANK/HOPPER KITS - FOUR LEG ASSEMBLIES
Model
Number
System Gross
Capacity
No.	of
Load Cells
Cell
Capacity
Individual Stand
Dimensions
HBC2.5-4 10,000 lbs 4 2,500 lbs 11.5" W x 4.75" D x 4.6" H
HBC5-4 20,000 lbs 4 5,000 lbs 23" W x 8.31" D x 6.38" H
HBC10-4 40,000 lbs 4 10,000 lbs 23" W x 8.31" D x 7" H
HBC25-4 100,000 lbs 4 25,000 lbs 23" W x 8.5" D x 8.89" H
HBC50-4 200,000 lbs 4 50,000 lbs 14" W x 12" D x 9.3" H
HBC75-4 300,000 lbs 4 75,000 lbs 16" W x 12" D x 9.3" H
HBC100-4 400,000 lbs 4 100,000 lbs consult factory
Accuracy classification: 0.2% full scale
TANK/HOPPER KITS - FOUR LEG ASSEMBLIES WITH BALL PIVOT STANDS
Model Number System Gross
Capacity
Number
of	Load	Cells
Number	of
Ball Pivot Stands Cell Capacity
BPSSHBC10-4 40,000 lbs 2 2 10,000 lbs
BPSSHBC25-4 100,000 lbs 2 2 25,000 lbs
BPSSHBC50-4 200,000 lbs 2 2 50,000 lbs
BPSSHBC75-4 300,000 lbs 2 2 75,000 lbs
Accuracy classification: 0.25% full scale                                                               Please note: Gross capacity includes the empty weight of the vessel.
Sold By:
Cardinal Scale reserves the right to improve, enhance, or modify features and specifications without prior notice.
© Copyright 2010 Cardinal Scale Mfg. Co.  •  Printed in USA  •  CAR/00/0910/323D